
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 B. JONES IGOKEA 1.80 16.5pet 1.900015
18:00 T. CARTER IGOKEA 1.85 12.5pet 1.850016
18:00 ANIM S. IGOKEA 1.80 9.5pet 1.900021
18:00 D. MILOSAVLJEVIC IGOKEA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850022
18:00 B. SIMANIC IGOKEA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850023
18:00 ROGIC R. CIBONA 1.95 13.5pet 1.750024
18:00 BUNDOVIC F. CIBONA 1.80 12.5pet 1.900025
18:00 JOK P. CIBONA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850026
18:00 ROCAK T. CIBONA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850027
18:00 MAJCUNIC I. CIBONA 1.80 8.5pet 1.900028
19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS 1.85 12.5pet 1.850558
19:00 I. BRAZDEIKIS ZALGIRIS 1.70 9.5pet 2.000559
19:00 L. WALKER ZALGIRIS 1.85 9.5pet 1.850561
19:00 BIRUTIS L. ZALGIRIS 1.85 7.5pet 1.850562
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.75 7.5pet 1.950563
19:00 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE 1.85 17.5pet 1.850564
19:00 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 1.95 10.5pet 1.750565
19:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.85 10.5pet 1.850566
19:00 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE 1.85 9.5pet 1.850567
19:00 N. MELLI FENERBAHCE 1.85 6.5pet 1.850568
19:00 ZAGARAS A. FENERBAHCE 1.80 6.5pet 1.900569
20:00 S. SHORTER SPLIT 1.85 17.5pet 1.850029
20:00 SKARA D. SPLIT 1.85 14.5pet 1.850033
20:00 K. LJUBICIC SPLIT 1.85 10.5pet 1.850034
20:00 A. JORDANO SPLIT 1.80 9.5pet 1.900036
20:00 B. KAPUSTA SPLIT 1.95 6.5pet 1.750037
20:00 NEAL E. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.85 16.5pet 1.850038
20:00 BOGAVAC L. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.85 12.5pet 1.850039
20:00 DROBNJAK I. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.80 11.5pet 1.900040
20:00 NIKOLIC Z. STUDENTSKI CENTAR 1.95 11.5pet 1.750041
20:00 SESSOMS S. LA ROCHELLE 1.85 13.5pet 1.850042
20:00 BELO J. LA ROCHELLE 1.80 11.5pet 1.900045
20:00 MOORE C. LA ROCHELLE 1.90 9.5pet 1.800046
20:00 NIZIOL J. LA ROCHELLE 1.80 10.5pet 1.900047
20:00 RODRIGUEZ D. NANTERRE 1.85 15.5pet 1.850048
20:00 TILLMAN J. NANTERRE 1.95 11.5pet 1.750050
20:00 SENE B. NANTERRE 1.90 9.5pet 1.800051
20:00 MIKESELL R. HEIDELBERG 1.80 17.5pet 1.900052
20:00 BARCELLO A. HEIDELBERG 1.85 13.5pet 1.850053
20:00 HORNE J. HEIDELBERG 1.85 13.5pet 1.850054
20:00 WEATHERS M. HEIDELBERG 1.85 11.5pet 1.850055
20:00 IVEY B. HAMBURG 1.85 14.5pet 1.850056
20:00 BARNETT J. HAMBURG 1.90 11.5pet 1.800062
20:00 KUATH K. HAMBURG 1.85 10.5pet 1.850063
20:00 OGBE K. HAMBURG 1.85 9.5pet 1.850080

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA 1.85 17.5pet 1.850570
20:30 J. PARKER BARCELONA 1.85 12.5pet 1.850571
20:30 J. VESELY BARCELONA 1.75 11.5pet 1.950572
20:30 METU C. BARCELONA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850573
20:30 A. ABRINES BARCELONA 2.00 5.5pet 1.700574
20:30 SHORTS T.J. PARIS 1.75 16.5pet 1.950575
20:30 HIFI N. PARIS 1.85 12.5pet 1.850576
20:30 WARD T. PARIS 1.70 10.5pet 2.000577
20:30 MALCOLM C. PARIS 1.75 9.5pet 1.950578
20:30 M. JANTUNEN PARIS 1.85 8.5pet 1.850579
20:30 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.95 15.5pet 1.750580
20:30 T. JONES PARTIZAN 1.85 11.5pet 1.850581
20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN 2.00 8.5pet 1.700582
20:30 S. BROWN PARTIZAN 1.95 8.5pet 1.750583
20:30 I. BONGA PARTIZAN 1.90 6.5pet 1.800584
20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO 1.85 17.5pet 1.850585
20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.95 14.5pet 1.750586
20:30 N. DIMITRIJEVIC MILANO 1.95 10.5pet 1.750587
20:30 BOLMARO L. MILANO 1.70 6.5pet 2.000588
20:30 BROOKS A. MILANO 1.85 6.5pet 1.850589
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.85 15.5pet 1.850590
20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.70 13.5pet 2.000592
20:30 W. CLYBURN VIRTUS 1.95 11.5pet 1.750631
20:30 M. BELINELLI VIRTUS 1.85 7.5pet 1.850654
20:30 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.70 6.5pet 2.000656
20:30 A. ZIZIC VIRTUS 1.85 6.5pet 1.850659
20:30 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 18.5pet 1.850661
20:30 M. LESSORT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 15.5pet 1.850677
20:30 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 10.5pet 1.850678
20:30 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 10.5pet 1.850679
20:30 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 8.5pet 1.800680
20:45 OJELEYE S. VALENCIA 1.85 15.5pet 1.850081
20:45 J. MONTERO VALENCIA 1.90 13.5pet 1.800101
20:45 M. COSTELLO VALENCIA 1.80 11.5pet 1.900140
20:45 PRADILLA J. VALENCIA 1.80 7.5pet 1.900141
20:45 BADIO B. VALENCIA 1.90 7.5pet 1.800142
20:45 B. DUBLJEVIC ZARAGOZA 1.85 13.5pet 1.850143
20:45 BELL-HAYNES T. ZARAGOZA 1.95 14.5pet 1.750144
20:45 YUSTA S. ZARAGOZA 1.80 13.5pet 1.900145
20:45 M. SPISSU ZARAGOZA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850146

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 1.85 22.5sub 1.850148
01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.85 20.5sub 1.850150
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.90 19.5sub 1.800151
01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 2.05 16.5sub 1.700156
01:00 SHEPPARD B. INDIANA 1.85 6.5sub 1.850157
01:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.70 26.5sub 2.000159
01:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.95 16.5sub 1.750160
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 26.5sub 1.750161
01:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.85 17.5sub 1.850163
01:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.95 9.5sub 1.750165
01:00 G. BITADZE ORLANDO 1.95 8.5sub 1.750167
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.95 23.5sub 1.750168
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA 1.70 22.5sub 2.000169
01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 2.05 12.5sub 1.700174
01:00 CALEB MARTIN PHILADELPHIA 1.95 9.5sub 1.750175
01:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.95 21.5sub 1.750188
01:00 DICK G. TORONTO 2.05 19.5sub 1.700191
01:00 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.85 14.5sub 1.850192
01:00 DEV. MITCHELL TORONTO 2.05 10.5sub 1.700195
01:00 AGBAJI O. TORONTO 1.90 11.5sub 1.800231
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 25.5sub 1.700240
01:00 J. IVEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 20.5sub 1.800241
01:00 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 16.5sub 1.750242
01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 16.5sub 1.750243
01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 11.5sub 1.850244
01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.95 25.5sub 1.750245
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA 1.85 19.5sub 1.850246
01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.95 12.5sub 1.750247
01:30 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.95 21.5sub 1.750248
01:30 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 2.05 18.5sub 1.700249
01:30 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 1.95 12.5sub 1.750250
01:30 SARR A. WASHINGTON 2.05 9.5sub 1.700251
01:30 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.85 26.5sub 1.850252
01:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.95 19.5sub 1.750253
01:30 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.95 16.5sub 1.750254
01:30 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 2.05 13.5sub 1.700255
01:30 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.95 20.5sub 1.750257
01:30 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.90 19.5sub 1.800258
01:30 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.95 17.5sub 1.750259
01:30 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 1.95 11.5sub 1.750260
01:30 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.95 12.5sub 1.750261
01:30 NIANG G. CLEVELAND 2.05 6.5sub 1.700262
01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.80 28.5sub 1.900263
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.95 25.5sub 1.750264
01:30 M. BRIDGES NEW YORK 2.05 15.5sub 1.700265
01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 2.05 14.5sub 1.700266
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK 2.05 11.5sub 1.700267
01:30 THOMAS C. BROOKLYN 1.85 23.5sub 1.850298
01:30 SCHRODER D. BROOKLYN 1.90 15.5sub 1.800299
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 2.05 9.5sub 1.700341
01:30 D. FINNEY SMITH BROOKLYN 1.85 8.5sub 1.850342
01:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.95 24.5sub 1.750343
01:30 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 1.90 14.5sub 1.800344
01:30 KEL. JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO 1.90 11.5sub 1.800345
01:30 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 2.05 10.5sub 1.700346
01:30 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONIO 1.90 10.5sub 1.800347
01:30 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 1.85 8.5sub 1.850348
01:30 A. DAVIS LA LAKERS 2.05 27.5sub 1.700349
01:30 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 1.95 24.5sub 1.750351
01:30 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 2.05 17.5sub 1.700355
01:30 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 2.05 12.5sub 1.700356

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.85 20.5sub 1.850359
02:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.95 18.5sub 1.750360
02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 15.5sub 1.750369
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.85 10.5sub 1.850371
02:00 EASON T. HOUSTON 1.95 10.5sub 1.750372
02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.95 10.5sub 1.750373
02:00 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.85 8.5sub 1.850374
02:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.85 21.5sub 1.850375
02:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.95 20.5sub 1.750376
02:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.85 13.5sub 1.850377



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.65 3.5pet 2.100031
19:00 BIRUTIS L. ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5pet 1.700035
19:00 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000061
19:00 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000361
19:00 N. MELLI FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700462
19:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5pet 1.850478
20:30 J. VESELY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850497
20:30 METU C. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.10 5.5pet 1.650518
20:30 PARKER J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5pet 1.700523
20:30 ANDERSON J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850524
20:30 M. JANTUNEN PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000526
20:30 K. HAYES PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850527
20:30 T. WARD PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000528
20:30 SHORTS TJ PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.65 2.5pet 2.150529
20:30 JONES T. PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5pet 2.000530
20:30 C. JONES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5pet 2.000531
20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.60 7.5pet 2.150532
20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850533
20:30 B. DAVIES MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5pet 2.000534
20:30 A. ZIZIC VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850535
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5pet 1.650536
20:30 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000537
20:30 W. CLYBURN VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850538
20:30 M. LESSORT PAO/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5pet 1.700539
20:30 HERNANGOMEZ J. PAO/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5pet 1.700540
20:30 NUNN K. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5pet 1.850541

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sub 1.950378
01:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.750379
01:00 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700383
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5sub 1.800477
01:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950514
01:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950525
01:00 BITADZE G. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5sub 1.800591
01:00 DA SILVA T. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900632
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850633
01:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950634
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5sub 1.700636
01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000637
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700738
01:00 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.950796
01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700797
01:00 AGBAJI O. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850798
01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.90 11.5sub 1.800799
01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sub 1.900800
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sub 1.900801
01:00 IVEY J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000802

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 JAL. JOHNSON ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5sub 1.750803
01:30 C. CAPELA ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850804
01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sub 1.800805
01:30 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sub 2.000806
01:30 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5sub 1.800807
01:30 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700808
01:30 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950809
01:30 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5sub 1.800810
01:30 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sub 1.850811
01:30 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000812
01:30 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.950813
01:30 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sub 1.900814
01:30 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850815
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.90 11.5sub 1.800816
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5sub 1.900817
01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950818
01:30 M. BRIDGES NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sub 1.950819
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5sub 1.750820
01:30 FINNEY-SMITH D. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850821
01:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000822
01:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5sub 1.850823
01:30 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900824
01:30 K. JOHNSON SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700825
01:30 A. DAVIS LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 13.5sub 2.000826
01:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5sub 1.750827
01:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850828
01:30 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950829
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.950830
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sub 1.850831
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850832
02:00 EASON T. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sub 1.900833
02:00 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950834
02:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850835
02:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950836



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000542
19:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI1.85 4.5pet 1.850543
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.60 5.5pet 2.100544
20:30 J. VESELY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.65 2.5pet 2.100545
20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.70 2.5pet 2.000546
20:30 T.J. SHORTS PARIS/ASIST 2.10 6.5pet 1.650547
20:30 JANTUNEN M. PARIS/ASIST 1.65 2.5pet 2.150548
20:30 C. JONES PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 2.15 4.5pet 1.600549
20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 2.5pet 2.150550
20:30 L. BOLMARO MILANO/ASIST 1.85 3.5pet 1.850551
20:30 DIMITRIJEVIC N. MILANO/ASIST 1.85 3.5pet 1.850552
20:30 CORDINIER I. VIRTUS/ASIST 1.60 4.5pet 2.150553
20:30 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS/ASIST 1.85 3.5pet 1.850554
20:30 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 5.5pet 1.700555
20:30 J. GRANT PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5pet 1.700556
20:30 K. NUNN PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5pet 1.850557

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.80 10.5sub 1.900837
01:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5sub 2.000838
01:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.90 5.5sub 1.800839
01:00 SUGGS J. ORLANDO ASIST 1.95 4.5sub 1.750840
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.80 4.5sub 1.900841
01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.90 5.5sub 1.800842
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.70 9.5sub 2.000843
01:00 IVEY J. DETROIT/ASIST 1.90 4.5sub 1.800844
01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 11.5sub 1.850845
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sub 1.850846
01:30 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.75 5.5sub 1.950847
01:30 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.90 5.5sub 1.800848
01:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 7.5sub 2.000849
01:30 LEVERT C. CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 4.5sub 1.950850
01:30 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5sub 1.900851
01:30 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5sub 1.700852
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 5.5sub 1.750853
01:30 D. SCHRODER BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.80 5.5sub 1.900854
01:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.70 5.5sub 2.000855
01:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 10.5sub 1.950856
02:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 6.5sub 1.950857
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 4.5sub 1.950858
02:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.80 8.5sub 1.900859
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